Name of Corporate Debtor: EPC Constructions India Limited

Liquidation Commencement Date: May 18,2021

List of Stakeholders as on November 17,2021
List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Annexure-2

Details of Claim received

Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of any|

% share in total mutual dues Amount of
Amount of claim Amount covered by amounts of claim Amount of that may be | Amount of claim | claim under
S.No. Name of Creditor Identification Number Date of Receipt | Amount Claimed admitted Nature of Claim i contingent claim set off rejected verification Remarks if any
Corporate Guarantee for
1|Bank OF India AAACB0472C June 10,2021 913,482,740.63 913,482,740.63 |Essar Power Limited 913,482,740.63 0.83%| Not Applicable Not Applicable - -
Corporate Guarantee for
2 [First Abu Dhabi Bank TI7FC0026B June 15,2021 761,607,329.28 761,607,329.28 |Essar Projects Singapore 761,607,329.28 0.69% | Not Applicable Not Applicable - -
3|Mashreq Bank PSC Commercial Licencse- 208990 |June 17,2021 378,991,141.00 377,725,596.15 0.34%| Not Applicable Not Applicable 1,265,544.85
Hewlett Packard Financial
4|Services U65910KA2001PTC080236 June 16,2021 5,012,423.96 5,012,423.96 | No Security 0.005%| Not Applicable Not Applicable
2,059,093,634.87  2,057,828,090.02 1,675,090,069.91 1,265,544.85




